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A-44

50
A B

DC

4" Round with 8" spike                               List Price 

 

 
 
 

 

  
   
   

    

Blanks and Plain Numbers -
1 through 999

Custom - More than 3 numbers 
or combination of letters and/or 
numbers - add$.10 per letter 
and/or number

ABCD Style - add $.10 for each 
middle number  

ABCD Style - add $.10 for 
each middle number  

2 1/2" x 5" with 8" spike                            List Price 

 
 Blanks and Plain Numbers -

1 through 999

Custom - More than 3 numbers 
or combination of letters and/or 
numbers - add $.10 per letter 
and/or number

520

400
A B

DC

4" Round with 10" spline                           List Price

Veteran's Flag Holder                                 

 

 
Blanks and Plain Numbers -
1 through 999

Custom - More than 3 numbers 
or combination of letters and/or 
numbers - add $.10 per letter 
and/or number

ABCD Style - add $.10 for each 
middle number  

- Flag Holder with 18" Aluminum Rod

Please specify :

 

Vietnam War,
Korean War, World War II, World
War I, U.S.

 

Veteran, other.
Flag Not Included. 

50

A

3" Round with 7" spline                              List Price 

 
Blanks and Plain Numbers -
1 through 999

Custom - More than 3 numbers 
or combination of letters and/or 
numbers - add $.10 per letter 
and/or number

ABCD Style - add $.10 for each 
middle number  

123

F-20

50
A B

DC Note : Maximum of 3 middle numerals.  

524

P-274

5" x 5" with 8" spike                                  List Price 

Blanks and Plain Numbers -
1 through 999  

Custom - More than 3 numbers 
or combination of letters and/or 
numbers - add $.10 per letter 
and/or number

654

520

C

500

A B

C D

US

VETERAN

VIETNAM

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

     

      

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

    

 

*Prices Subject To Change Without Notice

  *effective 01/01/2024*
2024 Price List

Ph : (508) 822 - 3127     Fax : (508) 824 - 5895
  634 Berkley St., Berkley, MA 02779

$5.95

$5.95

$6.05

$5.50

$5.50

$5.60

$6.00

$6.00
$6.75

$6.75

$6.85
$6.60

$6.60

$6.70

   - $11.50 - $15.60(Painted)
- Flat Flag Holder with Spike

- $11.00      - $16.15(Painted)

- 24" Rod: $3.75
 - 20" Rod: $3.50  
 - 18" Rod: $3.25

Extra Rods: 

Taunton Aluminum
Rectangle

taunt
Rectangle

taunt
Rectangle

taunt
Rectangle

taunt
Rectangle




